REPAIR PARTS FOR MODEL 190-751-OEM TRACTOR SNOW CAB

REF.| PART | QTY. DESCRIPTION REF.| PART | QTY. DESCRIPTION
NO. NO. NO. NO.
1 | 64717 1 Base Assembly 15 25140 1 Tool Bracket
2 | 25014 2 Upright Tube 16 49017 1 Rope
3 | 25013 2 Top Tube 17 49016 4 Spiral Hook
4 | 25012 1 U-Tube 18 64802 2 Footrest Clamp
5 | 25015 3 Support Rod 19 43083 8 Hex, Nut 5/16-18
6 | 48895 1 Vinyl Canopy 20 43086 8 Lock Washer, 5/16”
7 | 25141 1 Drawbar Bracket 21 43063 8 Hex Bolt, 5/16-18 x 1”
8 | 43720 2 Plastic Knob 22 47951 1 Hex Bolt, 5/8-11 x 1-3/4”
9 | 44977 2 Carriage Bolt, 5/16-18 x 2" 23 |712-0261| 1 Hex Nut, 5/8-11 Nylock
10 | 43081 2 Flat Washer, 5/16" 24 |738-0816| 2 Shoulder Bolt
11 | 43648 4 Hex Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" 25 48115 2 Hex Nut, 1/2-13 Jam Nylock
12 | 43013 4 Hex Lock Nut, 1/4-20 26 46703 2 Hex Bolt, 5/16-18 x 3/4” Self Thd.
13 | 25190 1 Adapter Bracket, RH 48898 1 Owner's Manual
14 | 25189 1 Adapter Bracket, LH






